
 
 

2024 TCAWS Board of Directors 

President 
Bob Stewart, Area II 
2900 NE 511  
Andrews, TX 79714 
Andrews SWCD #246 

Phone: 432-523-2350 
 
Email:  
bob@stewartinc.net 
 
 

Vice President 
Curtis Scrivner, Area I 
1392 FM 657 
Turkey, TX 79261-5401 
Hall-Childress SWCD #109 

Phone: 806-423-1125 
 
Email:  
scrivnerranch@gmail.com 
 

Immediate Past President 
Charles Goeke, Area III 
7931 New Wehdem Rd. 
Brenham, TX 77833 
Austin County SWCD #347 

Phone: 979-830-7933 
 
Email: 
Cgoeke53@gmail.com 
 

Area III 
John Prukop 
 
Kleberg-Kenedy SWCD #356 

Phone:  361-592-0309 
 
Email: 
jdprukop@aol.com  
 

Area IV 
Harvey Laas 
9870 FM 359 
Pattison, TX 77423 
Navasota SWCD #440 

Phone: 281-728-9902 
 
Email: 
Hslaas56@gmail.com 
 

Area V 
Curt Bayer 
CR 424  
Muenster, TX 76252 
Upper-Elm Red SWCD #524 

Phone: 940-727-8394 
 
Email: 
Cjbcattle1@gmail.com 
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2024 Alternate Board of Directors 

 

 
 
 

Area I Alternate 
Jake Timmons 
 
 
Cochran SWCD #149 

Phone: 806-638-5108 
 
Email: 
Jake.timmons6@gmail.com 
 

Area II Alternate 
Joe Freeman 
 
 
Llano County SWCD #233 
 

 
 
Email: 
Jfreeman54@gmail.com 
 

Area III Alternate 
Billy Mann 
 
 
Matagorda County SWCD #316 

Phone:  
979-244-6685 
 
Email: 
mannfarm@outlook.com 
 

Area IV Alternate 
Charlie Price 
 
Bedias Creek SWCD #428 
 

 
 
 
Email: 
pricecharlie520@gmail.com  

Area V Alternate 
Scott Carpenter 
 
Upper Elm-Red SWCD #524 

 
 
Email: 
cfarms2@yahoo.com  
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